
 
 
 

REPARTIZARE  PE  SERII/GRUPE 
- Drept european al muncii (Proba orală) 

 
 
 

Data Disciplina Seria/Grupa     Ora              Sala 

30.11.2012 
(Vineri) 

Dreptul 
european  
al muncii 

Seria I / Gr. 1 
Seria I / Gr. 2 
Seria I / Gr. 3 
Seria I / Gr. 4 

09.00-10.00 
10.00-11.00 
11.00-12.00 
12.00-13.00 

Sediul  INPPA,  str. Vulturilor 
23, et. 1, sala 1A 

30.11. 2012 
(Vineri) 

Dreptul 
european  
al muncii 

Seria II / Gr. 1 
Seria II / Gr. 2 
Seria II / Gr. 3 
Seria II / Gr. 4 
Grupa 17 

13.00-14.00 
14.00-15.00 
15.00-16.00 
16.00-17.00 
17.00-18.00 

Sediul INPPA, str. Vulturilor 
23, et. 1, sala 1A 

02.12. 2012 
(Duminică) 

Dreptul 
european  
al muncii 

Seria III / Gr. 1 
Seria III / Gr. 2 
Seria III / Gr. 3 
Seria III / Gr. 4 

09.00-10.00 
10.00-11.00 
11.00-12.00 
12.00-13.00 

Sediul  INPPA, str. Vulturilor 
23, et. 1, sala 1A 

02.12. 2012 
(Duminică) 

Dreptul 
european   
al muncii 

Seria IV / Gr. 1 
Seria IV / Gr. 2 
Seria IV / Gr. 3 
Seria IV / Gr. 4 

13.00-14.00 
14.00-15.00 
15.00-16.00 
16.00-17.00 

Sediul INPPA, str. Vulturilor 
23, et. 1, sala 1A 

 


